The Z1000 variable speed drive is designed for building automation
applications such as fans, pumps, and cooling towers through 500 HP.
The Z1000 features an easy-to-read LCD keypad that provides Hand-
Off-Auto interface and a real time clock. These features make the
Z1000 perfect for most building automation applications that require
reliable motor control.
Z1000 HVAC Drive
3 HP to 500 HP

E7E Drive
Engineered
Model Number Designation for Z1000 Drive
View Models and Ratings
Find Local
Contact
Sales Rep
Distributor
Service Center
Enter Request
Application and
Product Help
Literature
Quote
Technical
Support
Home | Site Map | Contact Us | Search
Copyright © 2012 Yaskawa America, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Conditions of Use | Privacy Policy Drives & Motion Division
Global Sites Home Site Map Contact Us Search
Advanced Search
Partner Info Login
Home > Commercial HVAC Drives > Model Number Designation
Login
Products Support Downloads Sales Training Industries/Applications About Us
Page 1 of 1Z1000 Model Number Designation
9/19/2012http://www.yaskawa.com/site/products.nsf/ProductDetailPages/Commercial%20HVAC%2...
lisah
Text Box
Z1000 Subs    10/25/2011 1
Date Customer Job Name P.O. / S.O.
8/21/2012 PROFESSIONAL
MECHANICAL SHORES
Variable Frequency Drive (VFD)
Z1000  Mechanical Specification Submittal
(For NEMA 1 Rated Drives)
GENERAL
The Z1000 is a high performance PWM (pulse-width-
modulated) AC drive.  Three-phase input line power is
converted to a sine-coded, variable frequency output, which
provides optimum speed control of any conventional squirrel
cage induction motor and permanent magnet motor.  The use
of IGBTs (Insulated Gate Bipolar Transistors), with a carrier
frequency range of 1 kHz to 12.5 kHz, permits quiet motor
operation.
This drive has one control logic board for all horsepower
ratings.  Printed circuit boards employ surface mount
technology, providing both high reliability, and small physical
size of the printed circuit assemblies.  The dual 32 bit
microprocessors deliver the computing power necessary for
complete three phase motor control in building automation
systems.
Operating Principle:  Input three phase AC line voltage is first
rectified to a fixed DC voltage.  Using pulse width modulation
(PWM) inverter technology, the DC voltage is processed, to
produce an output waveform in a series of variable-width
pulses.  Unique firmware algorithms optimize motor
magnetization through control of voltage, current and
frequency applied to generate a nearly sinusoidal output
waveform.
STANDARDS
UL 508C (Power Conversion)
CSA 22.2 No. 14-95 (Industrial Control Equipment)
UL 1995 (Plenum)
CE mark 2006/95/EC LVD
CE mark 2004/108/EC
IEC 61800-5-1 (LVD)
EN 61800-3
IEC 529
IEEE C62.41
BTL Listed
UL, cUL listed; CE marked
ENVIRONMENTAL & SERVICE CONDITIONS
Ambient service temperature:
NEMA 1 (IP20):  -10C to 40C (14F to 104F)
Ambient storage temperature: -20C to 70C (-4F to 158F)
Humidity:  0 % to 95 %, non-condensing
Altitude: to 1000 meters (3300 feet), higher by derating
Service factor: 1.0
Vibration: 9.81m/s2 (1 G) maximum at 10 to 20 Hz, 2.0 m/s2
(0.2 G) at 20 Hz to 55 Hz.
Plenum mounting capable (IP20)
RoHS Compliant
QUALITY ASSURANCE
In circuit testing of all printed circuit boards is conducted, to
ensure proper manufacturing.
Final printed circuit board assemblies are functionally tested,
via computerized test equipment.
All fully assembled controls are computer tested with induction
motor loads to assure unit specifications are met.
The average MTBF (Mean Time Between Failure) is 28 years
CONSTRUCTION
Input Section - VFD power input stage converts three phase
AC line power into a fixed DC voltage, via a solid state full
wave diode rectifier, with MOV (Metal Oxide Varistor) surge
protection.  An internal 5% DC bus reactor reduces harmonics